
DETAILED PENNY BANDS

AUCTION 1

DAY Day 2

AUCTION DATE 23 October 2024

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0033 0.00 0.99 609,791
0033 5.00 5.99 26,673
0033 20.00 20.99 11,299
0033 27.00 27.99 500,000
0033 30.00 30.99 20,000
0033 36.00 36.99 50,000
0033 37.00 37.99 100,000
0033 40.00 40.99 90,426
0033 41.00 41.99 65,000
0033 42.00 42.99 10,000
0033 45.00 45.99 1,857,836
0033 46.00 46.99 70,000
0033 47.00 47.99 20,000
0033 48.00 48.99 40,000
0033 49.00 49.99 5,000
0033 51.00 51.99 150,000
0033 52.00 52.99 10,000
0033 57.00 57.99 5,000
0033 58.00 58.99 20,000
0033 60.00 60.99 25,000 39,329
0033 61.00 61.99 100,000
0033 62.00 62.99 10,000
0033 63.00 63.99 20,000
0033 65.00 65.99 55,000 9,721
0033 68.00 68.99 70,000
0033 70.00 70.99 15,000 25,000
0033 71.00 71.99 388,333
0033 72.00 72.99 5,000 99,000
0033 73.00 73.99 80,000
0033 74.00 74.99 20,000
0033 75.00 75.99 66,250 371,570
0033 76.00 76.99 400,000 58,533
0033 77.00 77.99 740,235
0033 78.00 78.99 151,000
0033 79.00 79.99 235,000
0033 80.00 80.99 252,857 63,750
0033 81.00 81.99 295,166
0033 82.00 82.99 156,883
0033 83.00 83.99 914,445
0033 84.00 84.99 243,727
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0033 85.00 85.99 80,000
0033 86.00 86.99 100,000
0033 87.00 87.99 72,000
0033 88.00 88.99 750,675 15,000
0033 89.00 89.99 90,000
0033 90.00 90.99 153,000
0033 91.00 91.99 15,000

Syndicate Sub Total 6,554,571 3,292,928
0218 0.00 0.99 160,000 732,465
0218 1.00 1.99 1,505,916 171,460
0218 2.00 2.99 1,216,443 36,823
0218 3.00 3.99 1,195,961 198,643
0218 4.00 4.99 37,886
0218 6.00 6.99 100,000
0218 10.00 10.99 90,000
0218 15.00 15.99 100,000

Syndicate Sub Total 4,116,206 1,429,391
0318 0.00 0.99 80,000 90,543
0318 2.00 2.99 50,000
0318 4.00 4.99 3,000,000 195,941
0318 5.00 5.99 2,028,000 50,189
0318 6.00 6.99 1,200,000
0318 7.00 7.99 510,000
0318 8.00 8.99 25,000
0318 9.00 9.99 50,000
0318 10.00 10.99 95,386 144,293
0318 11.00 11.99 100,000
0318 12.00 12.99 320,000
0318 13.00 13.99 105,000
0318 14.00 14.99 680,000
0318 15.00 15.99 413,744 70,603
0318 16.00 16.99 115,498
0318 17.00 17.99 295,000
0318 18.00 18.99 270,037
0318 19.00 19.99 125,000
0318 20.00 20.99 425,000
0318 21.00 21.99 125,000
0318 22.00 22.99 125,000
0318 23.00 23.99 100,000
0318 24.00 24.99 100,000
0318 25.00 25.99 100,000

Syndicate Sub Total 10,437,665 551,569
0386 0.00 0.99 207,699
0386 15.00 15.99 37,559
0386 40.00 40.99 10,000 35,338
0386 47.00 47.99 10,000 346,587
0386 48.00 48.99 6,626
0386 50.00 50.99 44,774
0386 51.00 51.99 100,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0386 55.00 55.99 30,000
0386 56.00 56.99 14,000
0386 60.00 60.99 144,810
0386 61.00 61.99 102,500
0386 63.00 63.99 2,500
0386 65.00 65.99 32,500
0386 66.00 66.99 239,863
0386 67.00 67.99 12,500
0386 69.00 69.99 12,500
0386 70.00 70.99 12,726
0386 71.00 71.99 2,500
0386 73.00 73.99 2,500
0386 74.00 74.99 191,666
0386 75.00 75.99 15,000
0386 76.00 76.99 6,000
0386 78.00 78.99 229,665
0386 79.00 79.99 6,000 8,875
0386 80.00 80.99 246,472
0386 81.00 81.99 20,000
0386 83.00 83.99 131,848
0386 84.00 84.99 33,962
0386 85.00 85.99 10,000
0386 86.00 86.99 273,743
0386 87.00 87.99 59,149
0386 89.00 89.99 32,365
0386 92.00 92.99 25,000
0386 95.00 95.99 10,000
0386 96.00 96.99 32,000

Syndicate Sub Total 1,801,629 937,598
0510 0.00 0.99 14,161,612
0510 1.00 1.99 52,066
0510 5.00 5.99 40,569
0510 10.00 10.99 179,572
0510 20.00 20.99 637,882
0510 21.00 21.99 375,000
0510 30.00 30.99 20,000
0510 32.00 32.99 82,707
0510 34.00 34.99 375,000
0510 35.00 35.99 28,007
0510 37.00 37.99 55,000
0510 40.00 40.99 279,796
0510 42.00 42.99 120,000 3,781,234
0510 44.00 44.99 30,000 40,000
0510 45.00 45.99 50,000 50,000
0510 47.00 47.99 125,000
0510 48.00 48.99 50,000
0510 49.00 49.99 856,383
0510 50.00 50.99 42,160,000 782,961
0510 51.00 51.99 1,154,615
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0510 52.00 52.99 486,305
0510 53.00 53.99 401,304
0510 54.00 54.99 165,308
0510 55.00 55.99 1,018,461
0510 56.00 56.99 20,688 15,000
0510 58.00 58.99 90,000
0510 59.00 59.99 896,606
0510 60.00 60.99 15,000
0510 68.00 68.99 6,000
0510 72.00 72.99 6,000

Syndicate Sub Total 46,847,994 21,760,082
0609 0.00 0.99 3,513,397
0609 5.00 5.99 66,238
0609 10.00 10.99 47,006
0609 20.00 20.99 56,335
0609 24.00 24.99 265,869
0609 27.00 27.99 500,000
0609 30.00 30.99 20,000 296,319
0609 32.00 32.99 118,171
0609 39.00 39.99 2,712,079
0609 42.00 42.99 85,000
0609 43.00 43.99 40,000
0609 45.00 45.99 10,000
0609 49.00 49.99 20,000 12,932
0609 50.00 50.99 5,000 256,651
0609 51.00 51.99 225,000
0609 52.00 52.99 265,000 118,171
0609 53.00 53.99 150,000
0609 54.00 54.99 6,000 10,000
0609 55.00 55.99 1,510,000 33,238
0609 56.00 56.99 75,000
0609 57.00 57.99 10,000
0609 58.00 58.99 20,000
0609 59.00 59.99 105,000 82,432
0609 60.00 60.99 454,786 874,814
0609 61.00 61.99 952,123 99,000
0609 62.00 62.99 398,162
0609 63.00 63.99 487,298
0609 64.00 64.99 120,000 826,392
0609 65.00 65.99 935,687 98,874
0609 66.00 66.99 109,054
0609 67.00 67.99 138,000
0609 68.00 68.99 32,162
0609 69.00 69.99 33,231
0609 70.00 70.99 902,343 1,037,111
0609 71.00 71.99 150,000
0609 72.00 72.99 369,262
0609 73.00 73.99 186,762
0609 74.00 74.99 186,762
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0609 75.00 75.99 50,000 200,000
0609 77.00 77.99 50,000
0609 80.00 80.99 30,000
0609 90.00 90.99 40,000

Syndicate Sub Total 8,601,632 10,795,029
0623 0.00 0.99 8,686,937
0623 2.00 2.99 145,598
0623 5.00 5.99 246,609
0623 10.00 10.99 72,097
0623 19.00 19.99 855
0623 20.00 20.99 86,452
0623 21.00 21.99 142,541
0623 24.00 24.99 135,014
0623 25.00 25.99 3,914,133
0623 30.00 30.99 70,000 80,151
0623 34.00 34.99 142,540
0623 35.00 35.99 54,254
0623 39.00 39.99 21,137
0623 40.00 40.99 20,000 429,422
0623 41.00 41.99 20,000
0623 42.00 42.99 56,000 769,670
0623 43.00 43.99 50,000 131,763
0623 44.00 44.99 154,969
0623 45.00 45.99 1,040,000 224,202
0623 46.00 46.99 533,845
0623 47.00 47.99 376,522
0623 48.00 48.99 93,304
0623 49.00 49.99 130,000
0623 50.00 50.99 285,811 440,726
0623 52.00 52.99 879,217
0623 53.00 53.99 57,598
0623 54.00 54.99 12,500
0623 55.00 55.99 101,280 69,573
0623 56.00 56.99 95,500
0623 59.00 59.99 20,000
0623 60.00 60.99 382,580
0623 61.00 61.99 50,916
0623 62.00 62.99 24,000 330,000
0623 64.00 64.99 440,871
0623 65.00 65.99 293,914
0623 66.00 66.99 300,000
0623 67.00 67.99 25,129
0623 70.00 70.99 40,000
0623 72.00 72.99 250,000
0623 74.00 74.99 300,000
0623 75.00 75.99 170,970
0623 76.00 76.99 250,000
0623 80.00 80.99 300,000
0623 90.00 90.99 60,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
Syndicate Sub Total 5,163,040 17,845,560

0727 0.00 0.99 98,596
0727 10.00 10.99 30,000
0727 45.00 45.99 14,173
0727 46.00 46.99 122,000
0727 51.00 51.99 10,000
0727 56.00 56.99 165,349
0727 61.00 61.99 100,000
0727 62.00 62.99 10,000
0727 68.00 68.99 20,000
0727 70.00 70.99 100,000
0727 71.00 71.99 2,200,000
0727 72.00 72.99 45,924
0727 73.00 73.99 350,000
0727 75.00 75.99 250,000
0727 80.00 80.99 520,665 6,559
0727 81.00 81.99 100,000
0727 82.00 82.99 50,000
0727 84.00 84.99 50,000 122,000
0727 85.00 85.99 164,999 150,000
0727 86.00 86.99 56,000
0727 87.00 87.99 265,000
0727 88.00 88.99 54,390
0727 90.00 90.99 294,497
0727 92.00 92.99 110,392 119,414
0727 93.00 93.99 100,000
0727 94.00 94.99 100,000
0727 95.00 95.99 404,496 13,128
0727 96.00 96.99 54,392
0727 98.00 98.99 157,668 12,343
0727 100.00 100.99 10,195
0727 104.00 104.99 10,000

Syndicate Sub Total 5,578,618 863,562
1176 0.00 0.99 36,940
1176 100.00 100.99 45,535
1176 143.00 143.99 19,684
1176 150.00 150.99 1,457
1176 162.00 162.99 20,000
1176 200.00 200.99 2,000 78,110
1176 205.00 205.99 5,000
1176 225.00 225.99 750
1176 228.00 228.99 15,000
1176 230.00 230.99 15,000
1176 232.00 232.99 15,000
1176 235.00 235.99 2,500
1176 236.00 236.99 4,000
1176 237.00 237.99 2,500
1176 238.00 238.99 15,000 40,465
1176 239.00 239.99 2,500 4,577
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
1176 241.00 241.99 2,500
1176 242.00 242.99 60,000
1176 243.00 243.99 2,500
1176 244.00 244.99 7,091
1176 245.00 245.99 27,500
1176 247.00 247.99 10,000
1176 249.00 249.99 8,843
1176 250.00 250.99 13,635
1176 251.00 251.99 2,500
1176 253.00 253.99 8,843
1176 254.00 254.99 22,500
1176 255.00 255.99 11,343
1176 258.00 258.99 6,343
1176 263.00 263.99 2,000
1176 270.00 270.99 306,794
1176 299.00 299.99 9,369
1176 300.00 300.99 6,000

Syndicate Sub Total 597,642 236,137
1969 0.00 0.99 500,000
1969 5.00 5.99 8,000
1969 7.00 7.99 438,516
1969 8.00 8.99 164,662 5,450
1969 9.00 9.99 3,000
1969 10.00 10.99 5,000 79,434
1969 12.00 12.99 7,410 149,637
1969 14.00 14.99 642,705
1969 15.00 15.99 100,000
1969 16.00 16.99 67,703
1969 17.00 17.99 128,000
1969 19.00 19.99 93,632
1969 20.00 20.99 200,000
1969 22.00 22.99 25,000
1969 24.00 24.99 25,000 30,000
1969 32.00 32.99 50,000
1969 40.00 40.99 80,000

Syndicate Sub Total 980,777 1,822,372
2010 0.00 0.99 1,180,954
2010 5.00 5.99 26,121
2010 9.00 9.99 270,908
2010 10.00 10.99 26,000
2010 11.00 11.99 250,000
2010 12.00 12.99 60,000 250,000
2010 13.00 13.99 250,000
2010 14.00 14.99 10,000 388,351
2010 15.00 15.99 101,037
2010 17.00 17.99 40,000 30,520
2010 19.00 19.99 188,452
2010 20.00 20.99 1,227,681
2010 21.00 21.99 99,000
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
2010 22.00 22.99 189,617
2010 23.00 23.99 53,334 130,000
2010 24.00 24.99 8,154,241
2010 25.00 25.99 108,333 814,601
2010 26.00 26.99 162,157
2010 27.00 27.99 48,333
2010 28.00 28.99 111,605,000
2010 29.00 29.99 50,000
2010 30.00 30.99 75,000
2010 32.00 32.99 138,582
2010 40.00 40.99 311,157
2010 41.00 41.99 237,988
2010 43.00 43.99 267,988
2010 44.00 44.99 40,000
2010 56.00 56.99 30,000

Syndicate Sub Total 112,137,157 14,678,198
2121 0.00 0.99 20,080,000 161,212
2121 1.00 1.99 68,000
2121 3.00 3.99 64,000 373,095
2121 4.00 4.99 33,334 10,000
2121 5.00 5.99 165,000
2121 6.00 6.99 372,000 80,000
2121 7.00 7.99 239,393
2121 8.00 8.99 359,394
2121 9.00 9.99 83,333 26,667
2121 10.00 10.99 146,667 125,000
2121 11.00 11.99 355,000
2121 12.00 12.99 200,000 60,000
2121 13.00 13.99 100,000
2121 15.00 15.99 25,000
2121 16.00 16.99 125,000
2121 17.00 17.99 100,000
2121 18.00 18.99 100,000
2121 19.00 19.99 100,000
2121 20.00 20.99 100,000
2121 21.00 21.99 100,000
2121 22.00 22.99 150,000
2121 23.00 23.99 150,000
2121 24.00 24.99 200,000
2121 25.00 25.99 200,000
2121 26.00 26.99 200,000
2121 27.00 27.99 250,000
2121 28.00 28.99 250,000

Syndicate Sub Total 24,316,121 835,974
2525 0.00 0.99 35,779
2525 50.00 50.99 113,400
2525 51.00 51.99 50,000
2525 53.00 53.99 10,000
2525 65.00 65.99 85,464

Page 8 of 12SOURCE: Lloyd's 23/10/2024 14:19



DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
2525 72.00 72.99 20,000
2525 81.00 81.99 100,000
2525 82.00 82.99 5,000
2525 90.00 90.99 2,164
2525 91.00 91.99 30,000
2525 94.00 94.99 10,000
2525 95.00 95.99 530,000
2525 100.00 100.99 388,549 18,537
2525 101.00 101.99 6,000
2525 102.00 102.99 45,000
2525 104.00 104.99 10,000
2525 105.00 105.99 40,000 5,000
2525 106.00 106.99 28,042
2525 107.00 107.99 200,000
2525 108.00 108.99 139,000 18,532
2525 109.00 109.99 18,456
2525 110.00 110.99 506,235
2525 111.00 111.99 10,000
2525 112.00 112.99 68,333
2525 114.00 114.99 54,878
2525 115.00 115.99 92,718
2525 117.00 117.99 359,977
2525 118.00 118.99 70,000
2525 119.00 119.99 12,500
2525 120.00 120.99 72,080
2525 121.00 121.99 55,000
2525 122.00 122.99 14,000
2525 123.00 123.99 8,080
2525 125.00 125.99 14,000
2525 126.00 126.99 8,080
2525 130.00 130.99 50,000
2525 135.00 135.99 5,000
2525 150.00 150.99 62,674
2525 160.00 160.99 2,738
2525 175.00 175.99 55,000
2525 200.00 200.99 55,000

Syndicate Sub Total 2,830,928 654,288
2689 0.00 0.99 8,103,021 5,683,124
2689 1.00 1.99 610,000
2689 2.00 2.99 1,066,355 21,945
2689 3.00 3.99 640,000 10,604
2689 4.00 4.99 3,600,000 20,000
2689 5.00 5.99 2,828,858 924,393
2689 6.00 6.99 1,030,000
2689 7.00 7.99 730,000
2689 8.00 8.99 517,857
2689 10.00 10.99 10,180
2689 11.00 11.99 37,500
2689 14.00 14.99 50,000 2,673
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
Syndicate Sub Total 19,213,591 6,672,919

2791 0.00 0.99 792,127
2791 5.00 5.99 23,736
2791 27.00 27.99 500,000
2791 30.00 30.99 20,000 66,689
2791 39.00 39.99 200,000
2791 40.00 40.99 57,386
2791 41.00 41.99 50,000
2791 43.00 43.99 200,000 1,132,764
2791 46.00 46.99 60,000
2791 47.00 47.99 150,000
2791 50.00 50.99 99,000
2791 51.00 51.99 160,000
2791 55.00 55.99 5,000
2791 56.00 56.99 40,000
2791 57.00 57.99 556,728
2791 58.00 58.99 5,000
2791 59.00 59.99 30,000
2791 60.00 60.99 140,923 75,500
2791 61.00 61.99 250,000
2791 62.00 62.99 30,000
2791 65.00 65.99 599,250 64,725
2791 67.00 67.99 686,087
2791 68.00 68.99 10,000 99,000
2791 69.00 69.99 5,000 13,424
2791 70.00 70.99 891,227 362,599
2791 71.00 71.99 355,000 109,962
2791 72.00 72.99 85,000
2791 74.00 74.99 1,151,427
2791 75.00 75.99 143,355
2791 76.00 76.99 601,951
2791 77.00 77.99 140,000
2791 78.00 78.99 156,376
2791 79.00 79.99 294,611
2791 80.00 80.99 300,000
2791 81.00 81.99 150,000
2791 82.00 82.99 749,605
2791 83.00 83.99 712,380
2791 84.00 84.99 266,190
2791 85.00 85.99 35,000
2791 86.00 86.99 84,198
2791 87.00 87.99 60,000
2791 88.00 88.99 24,198 15,000
2791 89.00 89.99 25,000

Syndicate Sub Total 10,022,506 2,812,912
3123 0.00 0.99 220,000 809,702
3123 1.00 1.99 612,607 49,209
3123 2.00 2.99 1,048,317
3123 3.00 3.99 360,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
3123 4.00 4.99 44,346
3123 5.00 5.99 3,037,620 130,806
3123 6.00 6.99 10,000
3123 7.00 7.99 50,000
3123 8.00 8.99 110,000
3123 10.00 10.99 1,715,912 60,000
3123 11.00 11.99 150,000
3123 12.00 12.99 75,000
3123 13.00 13.99 187,500
3123 14.00 14.99 78,707
3123 15.00 15.99 1,825,494 101,147
3123 17.00 17.99 115,000
3123 20.00 20.99 100,000 514,358
3123 34.00 34.99 89,352
3123 36.00 36.99 375,932
3123 41.00 41.99 446,565
3123 42.00 42.99 297,710

Syndicate Sub Total 10,484,778 2,130,506
3939 0.00 0.99 210,000 176,621
3939 1.00 1.99 80,000
3939 3.00 3.99 38,744
3939 4.00 4.99 23,566

Syndicate Sub Total 352,310 176,621
4444 0.00 0.99 90,000
4444 4.00 4.99 170,372
4444 5.00 5.99 15,000
4444 7.00 7.99 4,015,000
4444 8.00 8.99 20,000
4444 9.00 9.99 30,000
4444 10.00 10.99 1,035,000
4444 11.00 11.99 30,000
4444 12.00 12.99 210,000 150,001
4444 13.00 13.99 236,250
4444 14.00 14.99 230,000
4444 15.00 15.99 65,000
4444 16.00 16.99 40,000
4444 17.00 17.99 25,000
4444 48.00 48.99 78,348
4444 49.00 49.99 78,348
4444 50.00 50.99 78,347

Syndicate Sub Total 5,951,250 645,416
5886 0.00 0.99 100,000 5,080,465
5886 1.00 1.99 8,000 166,292
5886 2.00 2.99 87,188
5886 3.00 3.99 254,000 1,789,911
5886 4.00 4.99 25,000 55,162
5886 5.00 5.99 15,000 397,249
5886 6.00 6.99 320,000 49,273
5886 7.00 7.99 572,197 330,770
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5886 8.00 8.99 943,343 40,625
5886 9.00 9.99 225,000 20,000
5886 10.00 10.99 1,105,280 3,071,348
5886 11.00 11.99 1,382,741 1,178,044
5886 12.00 12.99 1,444,830
5886 13.00 13.99 250,000
5886 14.00 14.99 746,196 19,063
5886 15.00 15.99 90,000 80,000
5886 16.00 16.99 53,000
5886 18.00 18.99 1,050,000 419,609
5886 20.00 20.99 1,000,000 119,249
5886 24.00 24.99 25,000
5886 25.00 25.99 25,000
5886 26.00 26.99 25,000
5886 27.00 27.99 25,000
5886 44.00 44.99 40,000

Syndicate Sub Total 9,771,775 12,857,060

Sum: 285,760,190 100,998,122
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